1
PDB-001290 Rev 02           © 2011 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
DK-136M/125M Series Product Brief
Big Chip LED™
Development Kit Brief
DK-136M Series and

Note *: Recommended product for optimal use
Note †: Product can be used, but not operated at optimal conditions
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Product Description
DK-125M-1 DK-125M Big Chip Development
Kit, Single Channel
Single channel development kit, with 25A driver board, heat
sink, cable assemblies and user manual
DK-125M-3 DK-125M Big Chip Development
Kit, Three Channels
Three channel development kit, with 25A driver board, heat sink,
cable assemblies and user manual
DK-136M-1 DK-136M Big Chip Development
Kit, Single Channel
Single channel development kit, with 36A driver board, heat sink,
cable assemblies and user manual
DK-136M-3 DK-136M Big Chip Development
Kit, Three Channels
Three channel development kit, with 36A driver board, heat sink,
cable assemblies and user manual